Car tools and accessories / Car accessories and safety

RFX™ Marie XS safety vest with hook&loop
for kids age 7-12

SKU: TP212202300
Categorie: Car tools and accessories

High visibility vest in XS size suitable for kids age 7-12 years with a height
between 104-121 cm. Large decoration area on the front and on the back of the
vest. On the shoulder and the bottom elastic bands there are hook & loop
closures, that offers extra safety and makes the vest easy to put on. The elastic
bands on the other side makes it stretchable allowing easy wearing on thick
coats. The vest is tested and certified under regularions EN 1150:1999. It also
adheres to the PPE guidelines on application of Regulation (EU) 2016/425
Personal Protective Equipment Category |l.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Height CM

Variations
Attribute SKU
#ccff00 [ ] TP212202300

Screenprint

back

300 x 170 mm
300

170

4

2

500

No

100 / Polybag
NO

REX™

PRC

Yellow

47

0,5

47 x49x0,5cm
82

100

300

170

4

back
Screenprint
back

49

Stock
3189



