

RFX™ Marie XS safety vest with hook&loop for kids age 7-12

SKU: TP212202300

Category: Car tools and accessories

High visibility vest in XS size suitable for kids age 7-12 years with a height between 104-121 cm. Large decoration area on the front and on the back of the vest. On the shoulder and the bottom elastic bands there are hook & loop closures, that offers extra safety and makes the vest easy to put on. The elastic bands on the other side makes it stretchable allowing easy wearing on thick coats. The vest is tested and certified under regulations EN 1150:1999. It also adheres to the PPE guidelines on application of Regulation (EU) 2016/425 Personal Protective Equipment Category II.



General information	
Imprint Method	Screenprint
Imprint Location	back
Imprint Size	300 x 170 mm
Imprint Width	300
Imprint Height	170
Max Print Colors	4
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	100 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	RFX™
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Yellow
Item Length CM	47
Item Width CM	0,5
Item Dimensions	47 x 49 x 0,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	82
Outer Carton Qty	100
Max Print Width Default MM	300
Max Print Height Default MM	170
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	back
Print Technique Default	Screenprint
Print Position Default	back
Item Height CM	49

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#ccff00	TP212202300	2432